SABADO

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30

15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21.00
21:30
2e:00

CJ Cambados "A"
ED Arousa"A"
EFBBeluso
EDValdoUlla

CD Quirinal "A"
CD Quirinal "C"
Portonovo SD"A"
CDCalasanz "B"
CJ Cambados "A"
AD ArousaF7

ED Arousa"A"

CD Quirinal "B"
CD Quirinal "A"
CD Quirinal "C"
Portonovo SD"A"
CDCalasanz"B"
EFB Vilanova"B"
EFBVilanova"A"
Portonovo SD "B"
CeltigaFC

CD Ribadumia
VilagarciaSD"B"
CJ Cambados "B"
USD O Grove

CAMPO 1

VS

VS

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

EFB Vilanova"B"
Portonovo SD"B"
Vilado corpus FC"B"
Vilado corpus FC"C"
CD Ribadumia
Vilagarcia SD "B"

CJ Cambados "B"
USD O Grove
EFBBeluso
Pabellén CF "A"

EDValdoUlla

SD Compostela
Bertamirans CF "B"
Vilado Corpus FC"A"
Ponte Ourense CF

CD Obrerode Oleiros "B"
Vilado Corpus FC "B"
CDObrerode Dleiros "A"
Vilado Corpus FC"C"

SD Xuventu Aguino
Pabellon CF "B"
CDCSantaTeresita

(D Coua

Atletico Arteixo

G

A/B
C/D
A/B
C/D

0 = T 0O M m

T 6O M mMm O M 0O = T 0O T M O M

AD ArousaF7

CD Quirinal "B"

Pabellon CF "A"

SD Compostela
Bertamirans CF "B"
Vilado Corpus FC"A"
Ponte Ourense CF

CD Obrero de Oleiros "B"
EFBVilanova"B"

EFB Vilanova "A"

Portonovo SD"B"
CeltigaFC

CD Ribadumia
VilagarciaSD "B"
CJ Cambados "B"
USD 0 Grove

(D Calasanz "A"
(D Calasanz "C"
Ural CF"A"
Victoria CF"B"
Orillamar SD
Victoria CF "A"
Ural CF"B"

UD Santa Marina

CAMPO 2

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

EFB Vilanova"A"

Celtiga FC

CDObrerode Oleiros "A"
SD Xuventa Aguino
Pabellon CF "B"
CDCSanta Teresita
(DCoya

Atletico Arteixo
CDCalasanz "A"
CDCalasanz "C"

Ural CF"A"
Victoria CF "B"
Orillamar SD
Victoria CF "A"
Ural CF"B"

UD Santa Marina
CJ Cambados "A"
AD ArousaF7

ED Arousa"A"

CD Quirinal "B"
CD Quirinal "A"
CD Quirinal "C"
Portonovo SD"A"
CDCalasanz"B"



DOMINGO

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30

15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00

18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

20:30
21.00

2l:45

CAMPO 1 G
(D Calasanz "C" Pabellon CF "A" C CDObrerode Dleiros "A"
(D Calasanz "A" VS EFB Beluso D Vilado Corpus FC"B"
Ural CF"A" VS EDValdoUlla A Vilado Corpus FC"C"
Victoria CF "B" VS SD Compostela B SD Xuventd Aguifo
Orillamar SD VS Bertamirans CF "B" E Pabellon CF "B"
Victoria CF "A" VS Vilado Corpus FC"A" F CDCSanta Teresita
UralCF"B" VS Ponte Ourense CF G (DCoya
UD Santa Marina VS CD Obrero de Oleiros "B" H Atletico Arteixo
Vilado Corpus "B" VS (D Calasanz"A" A EFBBeluso
CD Obrerode Dleiros "A" VS (D Calasanz "C" B Pabellon CF "A"
Vila do Corpus "C" VS Ural CF"A" C EDValdoUlla
SD Xuventd Aguino VS Victoria CF "B" D SD Compostela
Pabellon CF "B" VS Orillamar SD E Bertamirans CF "B"
CDCSanta Teresita VS Victoria CF"A" F Vilado Corpus "A"
CDCoya VS Ural CF"B" G Ponte Ourense CF
Atletico Arteixo VS UD Santa Marina H CD Obrerode Oleiros "B"
CUARTOS DE FINAL
Pl 1°4 VS 2°B P2 1°B
P3 1°C VS 2°D P4 1°D
P5 1°E VS 2°F PB 1°F
P7 1°G VS 2%H P8 1°H
SEMIFINALES
S1 Pl VS P3 Se P2
S3 P5 Vs P7 S4 PB
FINALES
sii |vs| |se 53

CAMPO 2

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

[ Jvs]

AD ArousaF7

CJ Cambados "A"
ED Arousa"A"

CD Quirinal "B"
CD Quirinal "A"

CD Quirinal "C"
Portonovo SD"A"
CDCalasanz "B"
EFB Vilanova "B"
EFB Vilanova "A"

Portonovo SD"B"
CeltigaFC

CD Ribadumia
VilagarciaSD "B"
CJ Cambados "B"
USD 0 Grove

2%A
2°C
2°E
2°G

P4
P8

|54



