

SABADO

CAMPO 1

G

CAMPO 2

9:00	CJ Cambados "A"	vs	EFB Vilanova "B"	A/B	AD Arousa F7	vs	EFB Vilanova "A"
9:30	ED Arousa "A"	vs	Portonovo SD "B"	C/D	CD Quirinal "B"	vs	Celtiga FC
10:00	EFB Beluso	vs	Vila do corpus FC "B"	A/B	Pabellón CF "A"	vs	CD Obrero de Oleiros "A"
10:30	ED Val do Ulla	vs	Vila do corpus FC "C"	C/D	SD Compostela	vs	SD Xuventú Aguiño
11:00	CD Quirinal "A"	vs	CD Ribadumia	E	Bertamiráns CF "B"	vs	Pabellón CF "B"
11:30	CD Quirinal "C"	vs	Vilagarcia SD "B"	F	Vila do Corpus FC "A"	vs	CDC Santa Teresita
12:00	Portonovo SD "A"	vs	CJ Cambados "B"	G	Ponte Ourense CF	vs	CD Coya
12:30	CD Calasanz "B"	vs	USD O Grove	H	CD Obrero de Oleiros "B"	vs	Atletico Arteixo
13:00	CJ Cambados "A"	vs	EFB Beluso	A	EFB Vilanova "B"	vs	CD Calasanz "A"
13:30	AD Arousa F7	vs	Pabellón CF "A"	B	EFB Vilanova "A"	vs	CD Calasanz "C"
15:30	ED Arousa "A"	vs	ED Val do Ulla	C	Portonovo SD "B"	vs	Ural CF "A"
16:00	CD Quirinal "B"	vs	SD Compostela	D	Celtiga FC	vs	Victoria CF "B"
16:30	CD Quirinal "A"	vs	Bertamiráns CF "B"	E	CD Ribadumia	vs	Drillamar SD
17:00	CD Quirinal "C"	vs	Vila do Corpus FC "A"	F	Vilagarcia SD "B"	vs	Victoria CF "A"
17:30	Portonovo SD "A"	vs	Ponte Ourense CF	G	CJ Cambados "B"	vs	Ural CF "B"
18:00	CD Calasanz "B"	vs	CD Obrero de Oleiros "B"	H	USD O Grove	vs	UD Santa Mariña
18:30	EFB Vilanova "B"	vs	Vila do Corpus FC "B"	A	CD Calasanz "A"	vs	CJ Cambados "A"
19:00	EFB Vilanova "A"	vs	CD Obrero de Oleiros "A"	B	CD Calasanz "C"	vs	AD Arousa F7
19:30	Portonovo SD "B"	vs	Vila do Corpus FC "C"	C	Ural CF "A"	vs	ED Arousa "A"
20:00	Celtiga FC	vs	SD Xuventú Aguiño	D	Victoria CF "B"	vs	CD Quirinal "B"
20:30	CD Ribadumia	vs	Pabellón CF "B"	E	Drillamar SD	vs	CD Quirinal "A"
21:00	Vilagarcia SD "B"	vs	CDC Santa Teresita	F	Victoria CF "A"	vs	CD Quirinal "C"
21:30	CJ Cambados "B"	vs	CD Coya	G	Ural CF "B"	vs	Portonovo SD "A"
22:00	USD O Grove	vs	Atletico Arteixo	H	UD Santa Mariña	vs	CD Calasanz "B"

DOMINGO

CAMPO 1

G

CAMPO 2

9:00	CD Calasanz "C"	vs	Pabellón CF "A"	C	CD Obrero de Oleiros "A"	vs	AD Arousa F7
9:30	CD Calasanz "A"	vs	EFB Beluso	D	Vila do Corpus FC "B"	vs	CJ Cambados "A"
10:00	Ural CF "A"	vs	ED Val do Ulla	A	Vila do Corpus FC "C"	vs	ED Arousa "A"
10:30	Victoria CF "B"	vs	SD Compostela	B	SD Xuventú Aguiño	vs	CD Quirinal "B"
11:00	Orillamar SD	vs	Bertamiráns CF "B"	E	Pabellón CF "B"	vs	CD Quirinal "A"
11:30	Victoria CF "A"	vs	Vila do Corpus FC "A"	F	CDC Santa Teresita	vs	CD Quirinal "C"
12:00	Ural CF "B"	vs	Ponte Ourense CF	G	CD Coya	vs	Portonovo SD "A"
12:30	UD Santa Mariña	vs	CD Obrero de Oleiros "B"	H	Atletico Arteixo	vs	CD Calasanz "B"
13:00	Vila do Corpus "B"	vs	CD Calasanz "A"	A	EFB Beluso	vs	EFB Vilanova "B"
13:30	CD Obrero de Oleiros "A"	vs	CD Calasanz "C"	B	Pabellón CF "A"	vs	EFB Vilanova "A"

15:30	Vila do Corpus "C"	vs	Ural CF "A"	C	ED Val do Ulla	vs	Portonovo SD "B"
16:00	SD Xuventú Aguiño	vs	Victoria CF "B"	D	SD Compostela	vs	Celtiga FC
16:30	Pabellón CF "B"	vs	Orillamar SD	E	Bertamiráns CF "B"	vs	CD Ribadumia
17:00	CDC Santa Teresita	vs	Victoria CF "A"	F	Vila do Corpus "A"	vs	Vilagarcía SD "B"
17:30	CD Coya	vs	Ural CF "B"	G	Ponte Ourense CF	vs	CJ Cambados "B"
18:00	Atletico Arteixo	vs	UD Santa Mariña	H	CD Obrero de Oleiros "B"	vs	USD O Grove

CUARTOS DE FINAL

18:30	P1	1º A	vs	2º B	P2	1º B	vs	2º A
19:00	P3	1º C	vs	2º D	P4	1º D	vs	2º C
19:30	P5	1º E	vs	2º F	P6	1º F	vs	2º E
20:00	P7	1º G	vs	2º H	P8	1º H	vs	2º G

SEMIFINALES

20:30	S1	P1	vs	P3	S2	P2	vs	P4
21:00	S3	P5	vs	P7	S4	P6	vs	P8

FINALES

21:45	S1	vs	S2	S3	vs	S4
-------	----	----	----	----	----	----